
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0 1.1 1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9 2.0 2.1 2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5 2.6

2.7

2.8 2.9

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9
4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6 4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1 5.2 5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

6.0 6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

#C

#C

#C

#C

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

"

"

"

"

!

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

" "

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""
"

" "

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

" "

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

" "

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

""

"

"

"

""

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

219

275

318

758

809

807

104

158
433 703419 491 680

620

2654

2712 2226
25962914

2950
2899 2857 2231

2089
2113

3107

2065
2009

3412
1917

3393
1851

2589 1738
1793

35333600

1618

3602
1458

3699
1108 1098

1140

38103920

3919

511

271 92

4007

3478

2457

2306
2157

1586
1562

1420
1408

14061419

2044
2472

3785

1702
1725

1782

16621651

1615

1064

1020

950

1823

951

705

1843

1285

996

711

652581

493

420

207

143 120
93 82

19

759

939

874626

636
679

289

3

680

613

615

299

150

342

391

6

524

793
569 410 310

419 252

231
101

103

82

104

803

2363

771

125 1523

1361
1345

123

121 1212

1356

25

131

23

3694
3622

34583433
3446

34023381

3336

32663217

3010

2925

2742

2747
2740

2593
2581 2538

2536
2498

2461

2352

2155
2137 1966
1971

1978

1907

1647

1467

1494
1474

1327

1667

3701

1333

798

727

527

490

437

441

114

18

875

420

307

26
189

191

86

188

263

300
33 238

150
70

190

256
283 61258

260

64
100

125164

16
151

84

250283 248
226

113

111

1176

923

876
842

658
639

579
511
509 544

427

261
231

212
193

153

597 561
547

521

362

142

38

405
403

343 334

282297

209

1366

1270

1268

1083
1039 1044

954983

909 890
835

795 774
745

633

559
526

519
481

437

367
329

7

18
25

210 269

77

37

123
196

144

136

156

6432

49

39

35

29

5 4

39

6634
6474

4504

6430

6316

6653

6256

591

1431

668

Arlington
Sandgate

Batten Kill

Terry
Brook

Baldwin
Brook

Te
rry

Bro
ok

Gr een
Riv er

Bli
nd

Bu
ck

Str
ea

m

Chunks
Brook

Te
rry

Br
oo

k

Devi
ls

Glen Bro
ok

Ca
md

en
Cr

ee
k

BattenKill

Terry Brook

Batten Kill

Baldwin
Brook

Ter
ry

Bro
ok

Gr
ee

n R
ive

r

Bli
nd

Bu
ck

Str
ea

m

Chu nks
B ro ok

Ter
ry

Bro
ok

Devils

Glen Brook

Camden

Cree
k

B10

B11

B27

B29

B9

Sandgate

West
Sandgate

TH
-3

SA
ND

GA
TE

RD

TH-20

TUDORRD

TH-21 TH 21

TH
-8

CA
MP

BE
LL

RD

TH-15
PANTALEON RD TH-17 SECORNER RD

TH-8

TH 8

TH
-1

SA
ND

GA
TE

RD

TH-2 W
SANDGATE RD

TH
-3 

TA
TE

HIL
L R

D

TH-2 W

SANDGATE RD

TH-2 W

SANDGATE RD

TH
-49

BE
RW

AL
RD

TH
-10

WE
ST

RD

TH-20
TUDOR RD

VT-313 ROUTE 313 W

TH
-4

RU
PE

RT
 RD

TH
-3

CH
UN

KS
BR

OO
K R

D

TH
-1

SA
ND

GA
TE

 RD

TH-2

SANDGATE RD

TH-25
CHUNKS

BROOK RD

TH-2 W
SANDGATE RD

TH
-1

SA
ND

GA
T E

R D

TH
-9

LIN
CO

LN
LN

TH-2 W

SANDGATE RD

TH
-18

WO
OD

CO
CK

 R
D

TH
-4

RU
PE

RT
RD

18
TX

N4
18

2
18

TX
N4

68
2

18TXN4182
18TXN4175

18TXN4682
18TXN4675

18
TX

N4
17

5
18

TX
N4

67
5

18TXN4175
18TXN4168

18TXN4675
18TXN4668

18
TX

N4
16

8
18

TX
N4

66
8

TH-2
SANDGATE RD

TH-55
SYCAMOORE LN

73°11'30"W

73°12'0"W

73°12'0"W

73°12'30"W

73°12'30"W

73°13'0"W

73°13'0"W

73°13'30"W

73°13'30"W

73°14'0"W

73°14'0"W

73°14'30"W

73°14'30"W

73°15'0"W

73°15'0"W

73°15'30"W

73°15'30"W

73°16'0"W

73°16'0"W

73°16'30"W

73°16'30"W

43°11'0"N

43°11'0"N

43°10'30"N

43°10'30"N

43°10'0"N

43°10'0"N

43°9'30"N

43°9'30"N

43°9'0"N

43°9'0"N

43°8'30"N

43°8'30"N

43°8'0"N

43°8'0"N

43°7'30"N

43°7'30"N

43°7'0"N

43°7'0"N

43°6'30"N

43°6'30"N

437000

437000

437500

437500

438000

438000

438500

438500

439000

439000

439500

439500

440000

440000

440500

440500

441000

441000

441500

441500

442000

442000

442500

442500

443000

443000

443500

443500

67
50

0

68
00

0

68
00

0

68
50

0

68
50

0

69
00

0

69
00

0

69
50

0

69
50

0

70
00

0

70
00

0

70
50

0

70
50

0

71
00

0

71
00

0

71
50

0

71
50

0

72
00

0

72
00

0

72
50

0

72
50

0

73
00

0

73
00

0

73
50

0

73
50

0

74
00

0

74
00

0

74
50

0

74
50

0

75
00

0

75
00

0

75
50

0

75
50

0

76
00

0

76
00

0

76500

76
50

0

640

640000m.E

41

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

45

45

46

46

47

47

47
75

00
0m

. N

75

76 76

77 77

78 78

79 79

4780 4780

81 81

82 82

DIST 2

DIST 3
DIST 4

XP
41

03

XP
46

03

XP
51

03

XP
56

03

XP
61

03

XP
66

03

XP
71

03

XN
41

96

XN
46

96

XN
51

96

XN
56

96

XN
61

96

XN
66

96

XN
71

96

XN
76

96

XN
41

89

XN
46

89

XN
51

89

XN
56

89

XN
61

89

XN
66

89

XN
71

89

XN
76

89

XN
41

82

XN
46

82

XN
51

82

XN
56

82

XN
61

82

XN
66

82

XN
71

82

XN
41

75

XN
46

75

XN
51

75

XN
56

75

XN
61

75

XN
66

75

XN
71

75

XN
41

68

XN
46

68

XN
51

68

XN
56

68

XN
61

68

XN
66

68

XN
71

68

XN
36

61

XN
41

61

XN
46

61

XN
51

61

XN
56

61

XN
61

61

XN
66

61

XN
71

61

XN
76

61

XN
81

61

XN
36

54

XN
41

54

XN
46

54

XN
51

54

XN
56

54

XN
61

54

XN
66

54

XN
71

54

XN
76

54

XN
81

54

XN
36

47

XN
41

47

XN
46

47

XN
51

47

XN
56

47

XN
61

47

XN
66

47

XN
71

47

XN
76

47

XN
36

40

XN
41

40

XN
46

40

XN
51

40

XN
56

40

XN
61

40

XN
66

40

XN
71

40

XN
76

40

XN
36

33

XN
41

33

XN
46

33

XN
51

33

XN
56

33

XN
61

33

XN
66

33

XN
71

33

XN
76

33

TOWNS INCLUDED ON SHEET
Arlington
Sandgate

Interstate
Interstate Ramp
Divided U.S. Highway
U.S. Highway Ramp
U.S. Highway
State Highway - Paved
State Highway - Gravel
State Highway Ramp - Paved
Class 1 - Paved
Class 2 - Paved
Class 2 - Gravel
Class 2 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Paved
Class 3 - Gravel
Class 3 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Umimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Paved
Class 4 - Gravel
Class 4 - Graded Earth
Class 4 - Unimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Impassable or Untravelled
National or State Forest Highway
Legal Trail
Unconfirmed Legal Trail
Private
Discontinued
Proposed Highway

Functional Class
2 - Principal Arterial - Other Freeways and Expressways
3 - Principal Arterial - Other
4 - Minor Arterial
5 - Major Collector
6 - Minor Collector

Bridge-Culvert
" Bridge or Culvert Greater than 20'
! Bridge or Culvert 6' - 20'
#B VOBCIT Bridge
#C VOBCIT Culvert

Railroad
Railroad
Inactive Railroad - Rail Trail

")D VTrans District Office
" Building
ï Cemetery

Airport
Named Lake-Pond
Unnamed Lake-Pond
Named River-Stream
Unnamed River-Stream
Public Land
U.S. National Grid 18T 5x7Tile
District Boundary
Town Boundary

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System 
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
500-meter grid, Easting - Northing

This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, 
U.S. Department of Transportation.  The representation of the authors expressed herein 
do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

Contact information:
Vermont Agency of Transportation,  Mapping Section
1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT  05633-5001
Telephone: 802-828-2600

2.2  Distance along linear referenced 
        highway (route log measure)

1,000 meter US National Grid
North American Datum 1983
Grid Zone Designation: 18T FIELD ASSESSMENT MAP SERIES

USNG Page #: 18TXN4175
Sheet ID:           XN4175
District: 1

±0 0.2 0.4 Miles
Scale 1:12,672   (printed size: 24 x 36 inches)

B20 / C20  State Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier
B20 / C20   Town Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier

Map generated: 26 October 2015


